PARCEL
NUMBER

“ L g b

e A —a_Ll

07-35-107-012

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

43 FT

6160 & 61
5157 WARD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-12-74
. 6-21-78
9-25-03
9-25-03
2-27-04
1-10-05

GREENAWALT ELIZABETH N

WILLIAMS MARVIN H JR & PAMELA J

BLACKWOOD JOHN F & TSUYUKO H
BLACKWOOD TSUYUKO H

BLACKWOOD TSUYUKO H TRUSTEE (TSUYUKO H BLACKWOOD L EST)

FRAWLEY MATTHEW & ANDREW
FRAWLEY ANDREW

3TRS

JCRI255:30

C.F.34.50
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP 58,000
SP NO FEE



